LRL, Gundelfingen

Ergebnis

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2021

Di 02.11.2021 20:04

Pl Stnr Name

H12 (1)
1 176
D12 (2)
1 151
2 150
H14 (7)
1 182
2 177
3 178
4 179
5 180
6 181
7 183
D14 (4)
1 153
2 157
3 152
154
H16 (3)
1 184
2 185
3 186
D16 (4)
1 159
2 156
3 155
4 158
H18 (4)
1 187
2 188
189
190
D18 (2)
1 161
2 160

Emil PROLINGHEUER

Mandis WALLEM
Ylva DAMMEIER

Daniel SCHMIDT

Kai BRECKLE

Jan DRUBA

Elias BRAUN

Thomas BURCKHART
Michel SALZER

Elia NAGER

Marika PROLINGHEUER
Anna HOFERER
Livia BAUERFELD

Ella SCHMIDT

Mikulas JANDA
Ole FLECK
Benjamin HEIGOLD

Marlene FRITZ
Lotta DAMMEIER
Anja BRECKLE
Mara BUSER

Nico BAUERFELD
Joseph BIELING

Jakob HOFERER
Jori GRUNWALD

Zoe WALLEM
Julia FRITZ

Jg Verein

21km 60Hm 8P
10 TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr

21km 60Hm 8P

11 Gundelfinger Turnersch:
12 SV Wannweil

3,1km 110 Hm 13P

09 TSG Wiesloch
07 TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr
07 Gundelfinger Turnerschi
08 Gundelfinger Turnersch:
07 OLG Ortenau
07 OLG Ortenau
07 OLG Ortenau

3,1km 110 Hm 13P

08 TuS Karlsruhe-Rulppurr
07 OLG Ortenau
07 OL-Team Filder

08 OL-Team Filder

5,6 km 195Hm 14P

06 Gundelfinger Turnersch:
05 OLG Ortenau
06 Gundelfinger Turnersch:

3,6km 150 Hm 9P

05 OL-Team Filder

06 SV Wannweil

05 TuS Karlsruhe-Rippurr
06 OLG Ortenau

58 km 230 Hm 15P

05 OL-Team Filder
04 Gundelfinger Turnerschi

04 OLG Ortenau
04 Gundelfinger Turnerschi

56 km 195Hm 14P

04 Gundelfinger Turnersch:
05 OL-Team Filder

Zeit

17:08

21:06
26:18

28:00
41:28
45:49
45:52
49:00
53:19
58:06

38:47
45:58
1:19:29

N Ang

57:28
1:10:14
1:33:56

34:16
43:53
51:10
51:12

54:20
1:08:16

N Ang
N Ang

1:05:33
1:18:24



LRL, Gundelfingen

Di 02.11.2021 20:04

Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2021 Seite 2
Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Zeit
H19AK (3) 58km 230 Hm 15P
1 193 Dzmitry FIRAHA 88 1:04:10
2 191 Anton YUROK 86 1:04:20
3 192 Mirco QUEDNAU 88 TV Monchweiler 1:18:15
H19AL (4) 7,3km 290 Hm 19P
1 194 Sascha DAMMEIER 71 SV Wannweil 1:02:02
2 196 Shunsuke SHIMIZU 97 OL-Team Filder 1:02:03
3 195 Michael THIEROLF 62 TSG Bad Konig 1:06:53
4 232 Alex BERNADIN TV Monchweiler 1:26:14
D19AK (1) 3,6 km 150 Hm 9P
1 162 Tatsiana FIRAHA 90 Kolner OL-Team 56:14
D19AL (2) 58km 230 Hm 15P
1 163 Marie SAUER 98 1:36:38
2 164 Julie WEISSER 97 1:36:40
D35 (1) 56 km 1995 Hm 14 P
1 165 Linda KAGELMACHER 85 TV Monchweiler 1:09:49
D45 (5) 3,6km 150 Hm 9P
1 171 Johanna DAMMEIER 71 SV Wannweil 45:07
2 170 Bettina HOLTHOFF 69 OLV Steinberg 53:15
3 169 Meike HARTMANN 74 TGV Horn 55:40
4 166 Anke BRECKLE 71 TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr  1:04:34
167 Astrid GUNTHER 71 OL-Team Filder N Ang
D55 (3) 3,6km 150 Hm 9P
1 172 Kiristine FRITZ 65 OL-Team Filder 49:24
2 173 Claudia QUEDNAU 60 TV Monchweiler 1:04:50
3 174 Elisabeth SCHWAB 65 TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr  1:14:58
D65 (1) 3,1km 110 Hm 13P
1 175 Beatrix HAENELT 46 OL-Team Filder 1:07:33
H35 (3) 5,8 km 230 Hm 15P
1 197 Markus PROLINGHEUER 72 TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr 55:44
2 199 Andreas HOFERER 74 OLG Ortenau 1:02:43
3 198 Stephan HAENELT 79 OL-Team Filder 1:13:17
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H45 (6) 56 km 1995Hm 14P
1 202 Marcus SCHMIDT 66 TSG Wiesloch 51:55
2 201 Stefan HOLTHOFF 70 OLV Steinberg 54:32
3 203 Hans BRECKLE 68 TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr  1:04:31
4 200 Thomas BAUERFELD 68 OL-Team Filder 1:07:10
5 205 Ales JANDA Gundelfinger TS 1:28:32
6 204 Roland VETTER 68 Steinbach, Baden-Bade 1:50:46
H55 (9) 36km 150Hm 9P
1 206 Martin HERZOG 64 OLG Ortenau 36:36
2 213 Michael BOHSMANN 61 OL-Team Filder 38:07
3 212 Frank LOSEL 64 TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr 38:11
4 211 Torsten DUNAY TuS Karlsruhe-Ruppurr 38:40
5 208 Wolfram MAIWALD 65 TV Monchweiler 39:12
6 210 Franz SCHMIDT 62 TV Oberkirch 42:56
7 209 Andreas MULLER 64 OL-Team Filder 49:11
8 214 Jirgen SCHMIDT 61 OL-Team Filder 56:41
207 Christoph GUT 59 TV Jahn 08 Zizenhausel N Ang
H65 (3) 36km 150Hm 9P
1 217 Bernhard GARTNER 50 OL-Team Filder 49:10
2 216 Martin LAUE 56 OLG Ortenau 1:08:57
215 Heinz SIGLE 52 TGV Horn N Ang
H75 (2) 3, 1km 1M0Hm 13P
1 219 Siegfried WORNER 46 OL-Team Filder 1:05:21
2 218 Henner KNUPPEL 43 1:25:10
OffenKurz (11) 3,1km 110 Hm 13P
1 Lara KOPPELLMANN TV Mdnchweiler 45:11
2 228 Michael OBERST 51:27
3 Torsten QUEDNAU 1:04:36
4 225 Catrin STAUDTE 72 OL-Team Filder 1:12:40
5 224 Christoph SCHMIDT 03 TSG Wiesloch 1:18:53
6 227 Klara GRUNWALD 09 1:24:24
7 226 Theo GRUNWALD 08 1:27:23
8 229 Daniel GRUNWALD 77 1:29:20
9 168 Stephanie KISSLING 69 - Freiburg - 1:36:03
233 Anna-Katharina Loret 61 OLG Ortenau Fehlst
223 Ella LAUE N Ang
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OffenLang (2) 5,6 km 1995Hm 14P
1 231 Michel LAUTENBACH 89 TV Monchweiler 1:21:25

230 Julie WEISSER 97 Keine Angabe N Ang





